

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 154 OF 2006 IN W.P(C) 136/2003

PARAMJIT BHASIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 24/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Lambat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners are granted four weeks' time to submit the requisite

report.

List again on 12.7.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

rd