

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 154 OF 2006 IN W.P(C) NO.136/2003

PARAMJIT BHASIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

With

Cont.Pet.(C) No.321/2007 in W.P.(C) No.136/2003

(With office report)

Date: 07/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Lambat,Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale,Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul,Adv.

Mr. Rravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.

Mrs. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Nandan Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Ms. Simran Brar,Adv.

Mr. Abeer Kumar,Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Contd....2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call th matters after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)