

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 2 IN

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 88 OF 2008 IN W.P(C) 136/2003

FEDERATION OF SANJAY GANDHI TPT.NGR.DEL Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

RAKESH MEHTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent no. 11)
(with office report)

Date: 16/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv
Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.

Mr. Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RApplication allowed in terms of the prayer
at the risk of the applicant.(Sonia Bhasin)
Sr.P.A(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master